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Paxed Results from the Peru, Indiana National Tour -- May 27-28, 2006

Driver

Matthew Braun
Scott Nardin

Stuart Phipps
Marcus E Merideth
Danny A Popp

Alex Wan

Lee Shelton

Rod McGeorge
John Timothy Thomas
Patrick Salerno, IlI
Alek Tziortzis
Steven Rosenberg
Steven J Mieritz
Daniel E Stone
Tracy Ramsey
Aaron J Boltman
Brian Johns

G.J. Dixon

Todd Green
Anthony J Savini
Bartek Borowski
Michael D Losert
Andy Basham

Eric B Heller
Samuel A Strano
Raleigh E Boreen
Hubert Borowski
Matthew L Pettus
Chris Harvey

Peter Calhoun

Fred Robertson
G.H. Sharp

Steve Wynveen
Robert O Carpenter
lan Baker

Steve Bollinger
Donald R Elzinga Jr
Brian Regganie
Steve Waters

Sam Makhlouf

Kent L Weaver
Frank Gonzalez
Kevin Lewis

Rick Ruth

Brian Conners
Gregory Warren Hahn
John Paul Engstrom
Raymond E Thomas
Timothy P Mclntosh
Carl Wener

John Williams

Billy Brooks

Andy Hollis

Andrew Lieber
Michael Feher
Justin Rothermel
Christopher A Raglin
Kevin Wesley

Vehicle / Color / Tire

2005 Lotus Elise Ylw Hoosier
1986 Solo Vee Werks Wht Hoosier
1989 KBS MK IV Grn Hoosier
1996 Ford Mustang Blk Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2005 Porsche GT3 Slv Hoosier
2002 Chevrolet Z06 Corv Kumho
2006 chevrolet z06 Ylw Hoosier
1986 Honda Civic Wht Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Slv Hoosier
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1988 Raptor F500 Aqua,P Hoosier
1986 Honda CRX Wht,YIw Hoosier
2006 Pontiac Solstice S Hoosier
2000 Toyota MR2-Spyder Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Z06 Corv Kumho
1995 Mazda Miata Red Kumho
2003 BMW 330i Blu Hoosier

1968 Datsun SRL311 Blk Goodyear
2005 Mini Cooper S Wht Hoosier
2001 Acura Integra Blk Hoosier
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2005 Honda S2000 Red Kumho
2002 Chevy Corvette Red Kumho
2003 Ford Mach 1 Gry Kumho
1996 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
2001 Acura Integra Blk Hoosier
2006 Honda Civic Sl Slv Goodyear
1999 Mazda Miata Slv Hoosier
1986 Swift DB-1 Ylw Hoosier
1988 Honda CRX Blu Hoosier
2005 MINI Cooper S Blu Hoosier
2001 Honda S2000 YIw Hoosier
2001 Toyota Celica Blu Kumho
1989 Honda CRX Wht Hoosier
1966 Austin Healey Spri Hoosier
1984 Reynard FF1600 Blk Hoosier
1994 Chevy 728 Blk Hoosier

2004 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2003 Ford Mach 1 Ylw Kumho
2002 Chevrolet Z-06 Vet Hoosier
2001 BMW 330ci Slv Hoosier
2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Gry Hoosier
2004 Honda S2000 Yiw Kumho
1994 Red Devil F500 Ylw Hoosier
1983 reynard formula fo Hoosier
2006 Pontiac Solstice Z Hoosier
1998 Acura Integra R Wh Hoosier
1994 Red Devil F500 Ylw Hoosier

2003 Subaru Impreza WRX Yokohama

1992 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
1986 Honda CRX Wht,YIw Hoosier
1985 Honda Civic Gry,Re Hoosier
2004 Subaru Impreza WRX Kumho
1986 Honda Civic Wht Goodyear
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho

Class / Factor

SS (0.840)
FM (0.887)
FM (0.887)
ESP (0.828)
SM2 (0.854)
SS (0.840)
SS (0.840)
ASP (0.852)
S (0.840)

S (0.840)

S (0.840)
M (0.887)
CSP (0.838)
CS 0.813)
P (0.853)
S (0.840)
S (0.806)
S (0.798)
P (0.853)
S (0.794)
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S (0.798)
S (0.840)
S (0.831)

)

—

S (0.840

S (0.805)
CSP (0.838)
S (0.798)

P (0.858)

S (0.813)

CM (0.909)

P (0.858)

S (0.794)

S (0.831)

S (0.813)
CSP (0.838)
GP (0.844)
CM (0.909)
ESP (0.828)

S (0.840)

S (0.840)

S (0.805)

S (0.840)
DSP (0.829)

DP 0.853)

S (0.840)

S (0.831)
M (0.887)
M (0.909)

S (0.813)

S (0.798)
FM 0.887)
STX (0.804)
STS2 (0.802)
CSP (0.838)
CSP (0.838)
BSP (0.843)

EP (0.858)

SS (0.840)
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Ind. Time

88.542
89.029
89.483
89.527
89.617
89.662
89.687
90.165
90.211
90.214
90.251
90.374
90.374
90.437
90.473
90.513
90.568
90.587
90.636
90.691
90.701
90.759
90.870
90.914
90.925
90.934
90.955
91.006
91.019
91.020
91.030
91.044
91.045
91.061
91.073
91.106
91.114
91.119
91.187
91.190
91.268
91.290
91.304
91.378
91.395
91.440
91.445
91.549
91.566
91.630
91.664
91.705
91.725
91.742
91.761
91.777
91.828
91.846

Act. Time
105.407
100.371
100.883
108.125
104.938
106.740
106.770
105.827
107.394
107.398
107.442
101.887
107.845
111.239
106.064
107.753
112.367
118.517
106.256
114.220
113.660
108.047
109.350
108.231
112.950
108.513
1138.979
106.068
111.954
100.132
106.095
114.665
109.561
112.006
108.679
107.946
100.235
110.047
108.556
108.559
113.376
108.679
110.137
107.125
108.804
110.036
103.095
100.714
112.627
114.825
103.342
114.061
114.370
109.477
109.500
108.870
107.026
109.341



Mitch Beranek
Kenton Cabiness
Jennifer Merideth
Jason Burns

Dan Chadwick
Jeff Jacobs
Randy Petschauer
Scott F Hearne
Bradley Lamont
Jack Burns

Mark Alan Smith
Michael A Potocki
Craig D Wilcox
Keath Marx

Bob Kasprzyk
David D Pearson
E G Papandreas
Erik Vandermey
Steve Landstra
Jim Zeisler

Jim Murphy
John S Rogers
Ron Bistrais
Mark Andy

Alan Pozner
Keith Robertson
Jason Collett
Tim Gentil

Jeff T. Robinson
John Tak
Matthew J Jensen
Mark Presley
Larry Harts
David Lehman
Jerry Enger

Paul Ward

Van A Michael
Nick Amick

Michael P Cavanaugh

Waylen Hunsucker
Alex Long

Thomas W Lombardo

Sean Grogan
Patrick Griffith
Robert J Foley

Jonathan P Jackson

Park Wiker
Thad Evans

Eric Brunamonti
Doug Allen
Bruno Lajoie
Greg McCance
John Carriere
Chris Carlisle
Tina M Reeves
David Potocki
Gustavo Hammerly
Brenda Loveday
Brian J Reeves
B Scott Lewis

1995 BMW M3 Wht Kumho

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
1996 Ford Mustang BIk Hoosier
2003 Ford Mustang Mach Kumho
1993 Mazda RX7 Blk Kumho
2005 MINI Cooper S Blu Hoosier
2005 Honda S2000 Gry Kumho
1984 Honda CRX Blu,Slv Kumho
1999 Mazda Miata Blk Hoosier
2005 Mini Cooper Blu Kumho
2004 Volkswagen Franken Kumho
1990 Mazda Miata Slv Hoosier

2006 Mini JCW Mini Coop Yokohama

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2006 Pontiac Solstice Z Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Z06 Slv Kumho
2006 Mazda MX -5 Gry Kumho
2002 Corvette Z06 YIw Hoosier
1993 Toyota MR2 Yiw Kumho
1984 DareDevil F500 Blu Hoosier
2005 Mini Cooper S Blk

1997 Chevy Camaro Blk Kumho
1993 Toyota MR2 Wht Kumho
2000 Acura Type R Ylw Hoosier
1993 BMW 318i Grn Kumho
2001 Honda S2000 Red Hoosier
2004 Subaru Impreza WRX Kumho
1997 Acura Integra Type Hoosier
1996 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
2005 MINI Cooper S BIk, Kumho
1989 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2004 Mini Cooper Kumho

2004 Chevrolet Z06 Slv Kumho
2005 Lotus Elise Mrn Hoosier
2000 Mazda Miata Slv Hoosier
2006 BMW 330ci Wht Kumho
1998 Acura Integra Type Hoosier
2003 Nissan 350Z Mrn Kumho
2005 MINI Cooper S Wht Kumho
1994 Mazda Miata R Blu Kumho
1986 Honda Civic Red Hoosier
2005 Dodge Neon SRT-4 A Kumho
1989 Honda CRX Wht Hoosier
2000 Toyota Celica GT W Kumho
1973 Porsche 914-6 Yiw

2005 Ford Mustang Blu Hoosier
1972 MG Middget Red Hoosier
1989 Honda Civic Si Wht Kumho
1989 Honda Civic Wht Hankook
1998 Acura Integra Type Hoosier
2002 Subaru WRX Blk

1984 Reynard FF 1600 Bl Hoosier
1989 Honda Civic Si Blk Falken
1990 Mazda Miata Slv Hoosier
1991 Toyota MR2 Red Kumho
1990 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
2006 Chevrolet Cobalt S Hoosier
1990 Mazda Miata Slv Hoosier
1997 Chevrolet Camaro P Hoosier

BSP (0.843)
SS (0.840)
ESP (0.828)
FS (0.805)
ASP (0.852)
GS (0.794)
AS (0.831)
CSP (0.838)
CS (0.813)
HS (0.780)
DS (0.798)
DP (0.853)
STX (0.804)
SS (0.840)
SM2 (0.854)
CS (0.813)
SS (0.840)
CS (0.813)
SS (0.840)
ES (0.806)
FM (0.887)
GS (0.794)
FS (0.805)
ES (0.806)
DS (0.798)
HS (0.780)
AS (0.831)
SM (0.845)
DS (0.798)
CSP (0.838)
GS (0.794)
AS (0.831)
HS (0.780)
ASP (0.852)
SS (0.840)
CS (0.813)
DS (0.798)
DS (0.798)
BS (0.822)
GS (0.794)
ES (0.806)
EP (0.858)
DS (0.798)
CSP (0.838)
GS (0.794)
FP (0.863)
FS (0.805)
GP (0.844)
STS (0.797)
STS (0.797)
DS (0.798)
STX (0.804)
CM (0.909)
STS (0.797)
DPL (0.853)
ES (0.806)
STS2 (0.802)
DSL (0.798)
DP (0.853)
CP (0.856)

Py

91.858
91.894
91.901
91.923
91.934
92.011
92.026
92.036
92.039
92.041
92.092
92.098
92.212
92.231
92.235
92.278
92.363
92.364
92.376
92.411
92.422
92.429
92.538
92.570
92.586
92.597
92.608
92.664
92.687
92.775
92.784
92.823
92.907
92.969
92.970
92.978
93.054
93.194
93.209
93.215
93.220
93.253
93.281
93.292
93.296
93.322
93.334
93.515
93.535
93.599
93.637
93.655
93.660
93.726
93.777
93.795
93.813
93.866
93.935
93.939

108.966
109.398
110.992
114.190
107.904
115.883
110.741
109.828
113.209
118.001
115.403
107.970
114.692
109.799
108.004
113.503
109.956
113.609
109.972
114.654
104.196
116.409
114.954
114.851
116.022
118.714
111.442
109.662
116.149
110.710
116.857
111.700
119.111
109.119
110.679
114.364
116.609
116.785
113.393
117.399
115.658
108.687
116.893
111.327
117.501
108.137
115.943
110.800
117.359
117.439
117.340
116.486
103.036
117.598
109.938
116.371
116.974
117.626
110.123
109.742



Richard West
Patrick N Bullis
Sacha Tauber
Samuel Krauss
Tricia Jackson
Bernadette Regganie
Michael Wootton
Kim Bollinger

Joe Silva

John C Fessler
Ken Gillette
Christopher | Carris
Angie Rogers
Geoffrey Chambers
Steve Bunce

Bud Collins

Dennis J Bay
Jeffrey Blumenthal
Michael R Fellmer
Eric D. Coffman
Steve | Crotts
Victor G Brunamonti
Timothy John Whalen
Donna Marx
Bartley Merriam
Craig Carr

Jeffrey M Pilson
Jason Wong
Christopher M. Kirk
Pam Kasprzyk
Francis L Miller
Randy Pearson
Mike Perakis

Les Schober

Paul Magee

Bob Sonntag

Alex Thomas Jones
Matthew Arnold
Brian Crouch

Ro Janssen

David Hillman
Andrew Cowden
Vince Bly

Benjamin R Zabel
David Heinrich
Fred E Heller
Daniel Fortin

Robin Lumb

Ann Hollis

William R Headlee
John Paul Johnson
Eric Stemler

Steve Baumbach
Velma L Boreen
Todd James

Sean O’Gorman
Chett Wohlgamuth
Jason J Tipple
Jeremy Loveday
Reto Koradi

2003 Mini Cooper S Blu Falken
1983 Reynard FF Ylw Hoosier
2004 Honda S2000 Yiw Kumho
1998 Eagle Talon Red Hankook
1973 Porsche 914-6 Yiw

1994 Chevy 728 BIk Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata Blk Hoosier
1966 Austin Healey Spri Hoosier
2006 Mini JCW Cooper S Yokohama
1994 Honda Civic Wht Kumho
1992 Toyota MR2 Blu Kumho
2004 Subaru STI Wht Kumho
2005 Mini Cooper S Blk Kumho
1990 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
2006 Chevrolet Cobalt S Hoosier
2006 Mazda MX5 Red Kumho
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
1995 KBS Mk7 Org Hoosier

1997 Chevy Camaro Pur Hoosier
2005 Subaru WRX STi Blu Kumho
2000 Honda S2000 Slv Kumho
1989 Honda Civic si Wht Kumho
2005 Mazda 3 Gry Hoosier

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2002 Honda S2000 Blu Hoosier
1984 Van Diemen RF84 Wh Hoosier
Honda CRX Red Kumho

2003 Subaru Impreza WRX Yokohama
2000 Mazda Miata Slv Kumho
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2005 Mitsubishi EVO RS Kumho
2000 Honda S2000 Red Hoosier
1968 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1991 Chevy Corvette Cou Kumho
1999 Mazda Miata Blk Kumho
1979 Legrand MK25 Blu Hoosier
2000 Subaru 2.5 RS Blu Hankook
2003 BMW 330i Blu Hoosier
1996 Chevy Camaro Wht Kumho
1999 Mazda Miata Blk Kumho
1992 Toyota MR2 Grn Kumho
1995 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
2003 Mini Cooper S Blu, Falken
2006 Honda Civic Blk Kumho
2003 Mitsubishi Evo Blk Falken
2002 Chevy Corvette Z06 Kumho
1999 Acura Type R Wht Hankook
1988 Raptor Aqua Hoosier

1992 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
1970 Ford Boss 302 Grn Hoosier
2005 Acura RSX type S W Falken
03 Honda Civic Silver Hoosier
2005 Dodge SRT4 ACR Org Kumho
1996 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
2004 Subaru WRX STi Blu Falken
2004 Subaru WRX Blk Hankook
2002 Honda S2000 Blu Hoosier
2003 Honda Civic Si Slv Falken
2006 Chevrolet Cobalt S Hoosier
05 Lotus Elise Yellow Hoosier

STX (0.804)
CM (0.909)
AS (0.831)
DS (0.798)
FP (0.863)
ESP (0.828)
CS (0.813)
GP (0.844)
STX (0.804)
SM (0.845)
ES (0.806)
AS (0.831)
GSL (0.794)
STS2 (0.802)
DS (0.798)
CS (0.813)
SS (0.840)
FM (0.887)
CP (0.856)
AS (0.831)
AS (0.831)
STS (0.797)
HS (0.780)
SS (0.840)
AS (0.831)
CM (0.909)
STS2 (0.802)
STX (0.804)
CS (0.813)
ASPL (0.852)
BSP (0.843)
AS (0.831)
BSP (0.843)
SM2 (0.854)
CS (0.813)
BM (0.944)
STS (0.797)
DS (0.798)
ESP (0.828)
CS (0.813)
BS (0.822)
STS2 (0.802)
STX (0.804)
GS (0.794)
STU (0.820)
SS (0.840)
STX (0.804)
FM (0.887)
STS2 (0.802)
CP (0.856)
STX (0.804)
STS (0.797)
DS (0.798)
CSPL (0.838)
STU (0.820)
STX (0.804)
AS (0.831)
STS (0.797)
DS (0.798)
SS (0.840)

93.988
93.991
94.014
94.021
94.041
94.056
94.076
94.104
94.113
94.157
94.176
94.211
94.239
94.276
94.305
94.353
94.367
94.371
94.384
94.466
94.568
94.624
94.635
94.660
94.708
94.711
94.783
94.796
94.911
94.948
95.006
95.040
95.098
95.101
95.119
95.143
95.170
95.244
95.288
95.311
95.341
95.383
95.423
95.476
956.515
95.592
95.663
95.732
95.868
95.966
96.014
96.055
96.061
96.086
96.266
96.329
96.356
96.361
96.377
96.470

116.901
103.400
113.133
117.821
108.970
113.594
115.715
111.498
117.056
111.428
116.844
113.371
118.689
117.551
118.177
116.055
112.342
106.393
110.262
113.678
113.800
118.725
121.327
112.690
113.969
104.193
118.183
117.906
116.742
111.441
112.700
114.368
112.809
111.360
116.998
100.787
119.410
119.354
115.082
117.234
115.987
118.932
118.685
120.247
116.482
113.800
118.984
107.928
119.536
112.110
119.420
120.521
120.377
114.661
117.398
119.812
115.952
120.905
120.773
114.845



Janice Sansone Rick
Ross A Bollinger
John C Gillette
Chuck Deprow
Kenneth W Nielson
Crissy Weaver
Kenny Sorensen
Robert G Chrismas
Diana L Carris
Sam Karp

Vicki Maupin

Tara Johns

Arshad Mohabbat
Debbie Jo Fessler
Angie Laney

Tina DePietro
Jason A Farley
Victor Temchenko
Aimie Ruth

Matt Stecky
Heather Burns
Grady Wood, Jr.
Jonathan D Byrne
Lucas Anderson
Charles C Spera
Dr. Ricardo Gonzales
Billie H Maupin
Kristin Tipple

Doug Gill

John Anderson
Edward Locke
Lynn Wilson

Lynn Collins

Eric Lawson

Kathleen Gerlinde Lewis

Nicholas Soldin
Ryan Weddle
Linda M Phipps
Denise Schober
Jeremy Ting
Robert Dale Poling
Cynthia Maupin
Patrick Allen Dent
Robby Foley
Joan Karnas
Valerie S Furrer
Cliff Castle

Lori Gill

Richard E Miller
Karen Christoff
Coleen DelLong
Donald Sutter
Charina Hansen
Curtis Campbell
Danielle Beth Bolinger
Stephanie Foley

2005 MINI Cooper S Red Kumho
1995 Invader KT100 Kart

1992 Toyota MR2 Blu Kumho
2003 Chevy Corvette Z06 Kumho
2002 Dodge Neon ACR Blk Kumho
2003 Ford Mach 1 Ylw Kumho
1999 Chevrolet Z/28 Blk Kumho
1987 Honda CRX Ylw Hoosier
2004 Subaru STI Wht Kumho
2006 Honda Civic Si Blk Kumho
2005 Mini Cooper S Red Kumho
1995 Mazda Miata Red Kumho
2005 Subaru STI Blue Falken

1994 Honda Civic Wht Kumho
2000 Subaru Impreza 2.5 Hankook
2002 Chevy Corvette Red Kumho
1995 Mazda Miata Wht Falken
1999 Acura Integra R Wh Hankook
2003 Chevrolet Z06 Blu Hoosier
2004 Subaru WRX Blk Hankook
2003 Ford Mustang Mach Kumho
1986 Honda Civic Red Goodyear
2004 Honda Civis Si Blu Kumho
1972 Datsun 240Z Wht Hoosier
2006 Ultralite XR7 Blu Hoosier
2006 Mini Cooper S JCW Hankook
2005 Mini Cooper S Red Kumho
1987 Honda CRX Ylw Hoosier
1987 Honda Civic Sl Teflo

1972 Datsun 240Z Wht Hoosier
1992 Toyota MR2 Green Kumho
2005 Subaru STI Blue Falken

2006 Mazda MX5 Red Kumho
2004 Subaru STi Blue Falken

1997 Chevrolet Camaro P Hoosier
2001 Dodge Neon Black Kumho
2005 Acura RSX-Type S W Falken
1989 KBS MK IV Grn Hoosier
1991 Corvette Coupe Red Kumho
2000 Honda S2000 Slv Kumho
2001 Toyota Celica GT-S Kumho
2005 Mini Cooper S Red Kumho
2005 Mini Cooper S Red Kumho
1994 Margay Kart Blk

1995 BMW M3 Ylw Hoosier

1986 Honda CRX Wht,YIw Hoosier
2000 Honda S2000 Slv Kumho

93 Mazda Miata White Falken
1958 Austin Healey Spri Hoosier

1986 Honda Civic Red,Wh Goodyear

1986 Honda CRX Wht,YIw Hoosier
94 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
1987 Honda CRX Ylw Hoosier

94 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier

2001 Coyote KART Blk

1994 Margay Kart Blk

GSL (0.794)
FJ4 (0.837)
ES (0.806)
SS (0.840)
GS (0.794)
FS (0.805)
FS (0.805)
EP (0.858)
AS (0.831)
GS (0.794)
GSL (0.794)

CSPL (0.838)
STU (0.820)
SML (0.845)
STS (0.797)

SSL (0.840)
STS2 (0.802)
STX (0.804)
SSL (0.840)
STX (0.804)
FSL (0.805)

EP (0.858)
HS (0.780)
FP (0.863)
DM (0.885)
STX (0.804)
GS (0.794)
EPL (0.858)
STS (0.797)
FP (0.863)
BS (0.822)
STU (0.820)
CS (0.813)
STU (0.820)
CPL (0.856)
GS (0.794)
STX (0.804)
FML (0.887)
SM2L (0.854)
AS (0.831)
STS (0.797)
GSL (0.794)
GS (0.794)
FJ3 (0.830)
BS (0.822)
CSPL (0.838)
AS (0.831)
STSL (0.797)
GP (0.844)
EPL (0.858)
CSPL (0.838)
EM (0.881)
EP (0.858)
EM (0.881)
FJ4 (0.837)
FJ3 (0.830)

96.483
96.537
96.543
96.550
96.562
96.586
96.589
96.631
96.853
97.011
97.051
97.061
97.181
97.243
97.244
97.337
97.372
97.388
97.616
97.636
97.882
98.022
98.197
98.308
98.375
98.742
98.871
98.906
98.999
99.522
99.608
99.856
100.016
100.104
100.290
100.347
100.374
100.761
100.988
101.290
101.316
101.497
101.978
102.517
102.637
102.692
103.248
103.555
104.962
108.771
110.008
110.715
110.731
114.667
124.499
149.849

121.515
115.337
119.780
114.940
121.615
119.983
119.986
112.623
116.550
122.180
122.230
115.824
118.514
115.081
122.013
115.877
121.412
121.129
116.210
121.438
121.592
114.245
125.894
113.914
111.158
122.813
124.523
115.275
124.214
115.321
121.178
121.776
123.021
122.078
117.161
126.382
124.843
113.597
118.253
121.889
127.122
127.830
128.436
123.514
124.863
122.544
124.246
129.931
124.363
126.773
131.275
125.670
129.057
130.156
148.744
180.541



